September 4th, 2010

2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
QUEBEC, CANADA

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results Men Elite
1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 33.0 km - Average Speed: 17.61 km/h
Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time
1 4 ESP19780824 HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio SPAIN 1:52:26
2 3 CZE19850108 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZECH REPUBLIC +00:29
3 5 RSA19870916 STANDER Burry SOUTH AFRICA +01:10
4 1 SUI19860513 SCHURTER Nino SWITZERLAND +02:03
5 2 FRA19800816 ABSALON Julien FRANCE +02:23
6 25 ESP19810928 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos SPAIN +02:43
7 36 GBR19820412 KILLEEN Liam GREAT BRITAIN +02:51
8 14 CAN19770414 KABUSH Geoff CANADA +03:58
9 6 SU119820218 VOGEL Florian SWITZERLAND +04:14
10 40 ESP19811218 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ lvan SPAIN +04:30
11 21 SuUI119800510 NAEF Ralph SWITZERLAND +04:35
12 22 FRA19781126 RAVANEL Cédric FRANCE +04:57
13 30 GER19820330 FUMIC Manuel GERMANY +05:23
14 11 GER19820624 MILATZ Moritz GERMANY +05:41
15 16 FRA19860305 TEMPIER Stéphane FRANCE +06:37
16 29 SU119820416 GUJAN Martin SWITZERLAND +07:42
17 9 SuUI119840131 FLUCKIGER Lukas SWITZERLAND +07:58
18 24 FRA19861205 MAROTTE Maxime FRANCE +08:21
19 23 SWE19850504 LINDGREN Emil SWEDEN +08:31
20 33 USA19851211 SCHULTZ Samuel UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +08:31
21 12 USA19751225 WELLS Todd UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +08:32
22 15 SUI19870718 GIGER Fabian SWITZERLAND +08:45
23 18 CZE19860711 SKARNITZL Jan CZECH REPUBLIC +08:45
24 35 ITA19840911 LONGO Tony ITALY +09:13
25 67 ITA19770721 FRUET Martino ITALY +09:23
26 39 GBR19760607 BECKINGSALE Oliver GREAT BRITAIN +09:39
27 69 FIN19840329 VASTARANTA Jukka FINLAND +09:45
28 28 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei JAPAN +10:18
29 37 USA19810815 CRAIG Adam UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +10:29
30 49 ARG19870429 SOTO Catriel Andres ARGENTINA +10:37
31 17 ESP19830901 LEJARRETA ERRASTI Inaki SPAIN +10:51
32 7 SUI19760413 SAUSER Christoph SWITZERLAND +11:23
33 45 POL19740801 GALINSKI Marek POLAND +11:34
34 34 USA19780811 HORGAN-KOBELSKI Jeremy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +11:55
35 31 BRA19790814 VALERIANO Rubens BRAZIL +12:18
36 20 AUT19801011 SOUKUP Christoph AUSTRIA +12:20
37 41 CAN19841019 ZANDSTRA Derek CANADA +12:38
38 13 ESP19840925 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio SPAIN +12:55
39 38 CAN19850529 PLAXTON Max CANADA +13:10
40 53 RUS19840414 PECHENIN Evgeniy RUSSIAN FEDERATION +13:16
41 54 USA19731223 BRODERICK Michael UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +13:25
42 44 AUT19800308 MARKT Karl AUSTRIA +14:06
43 63 CAN19870716 GAGNE Raphael CANADA +14:39
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

04.09.2010 - 16:12 > 85 riders started

http://www.uci.ch
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September 4th, 2010

2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
QUEBEC, CANADA

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results Men Elite
1 Start Loop, 6 Laps - Distance: 33.0 km - Average Speed: 17.61 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time
44 50 RUS19811026 GOGOLEV Maxim RUSSIAN FEDERATION +14:44
45 73 CAN19830407 HADLEY Matthew CANADA +14:48
46 8 ESP19840909 RUZAFA CUETO Ruben SPAIN +15:13
47 61 SWE19820602 DARVELL Magnus SWEDEN +16:26
48 80 USA19750603 DECKER Carl UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
49 42 AUT19770520 METZLER Hannes AUSTRIA -1LAP
50 43 AUS19870121 NORRIS Lachlan AUSTRALIA -1LAP
51 55 ITA19851115 TIBERI Andrea ITALY -1LAP
52 48 CZE19840605 ULMAN Matous CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
53 26 NED19820515 PIETERSMA Jelmer NETHERLANDS -1LAP
54 59 BRA19800907 PSCHEIDT Ricardo BRAZIL -1LAP
55 47 GER19850405 MENNEN Robert GERMANY -1LAP
56 72 CAN19820319 SNEDDON Kris CANADA -1LAP
57 27 GER19750517 KURSCHAT Wolfram GERMANY -1LAP
58 51 CAN19830530 WATSON Andrew CANADA -2LAP
59 57 BRA19780719 CRUZ Edivando De Souza BRAZIL -2LAP
60 58 CHI19791012 SILVA IBACETA Cristobal CHILE -2LAP
61 56 HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing HONG-KONG, CHINA -2LAP
62 60 ISR19860907 ISHAI Rotem ISRAEL -2LAP
63 46 BEL19760617 NYS Sven BELGIUM -2LAP
64 78 MEX19840415 TORRES ACOSTA Ignacio MEXICO -2LAP
65 62 NZL19810215 NORTHCOTT Michael NEW-ZEALAND -2LAP
66 74 COL19850709 MEJIA SANCHEZ Luis Anderson COLOMBIA -2LAP
67 84 CHN19840401 DUAN Zhigiang PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -2LAP
68 76 USA19841209 PAXSON Spencer UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -3LAP
69 87 RUS19840808 GOGOLEV Anton RUSSIAN FEDERATION -3LAP
70 71 CHN19820129 JI Jianhua PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -3LAP
71 68 JPN19870515 HIRANO Seiya JAPAN -3LAP
72 79 JPN19781106 TAKEI Kyosuke JAPAN -3LAP
73 77 JPN19760602 MATSUMOTO Shun JAPAN -3LAP
74 70 NZL19791223 HOULTHAM Stuart NEW-ZEALAND -3LAP
75 81 ARG19850619 GASCO Hector Daniel ARGENTINA -3LAP
76 83 JPN19800930 SAITO Ryo JAPAN -3LAP
77 75 MEX19831224 VALENCIA Emmanuel MEXICO -4LAP
78 82 COL19871227 RIVEROS PAEZ Hector Fernando COLOMBIA -4LAP
79 65 AUS19790609 BLAIR Andrew AUSTRALIA -4LAP
80 88 PUR19770719 ASENCIO Eudaldo PUERTO RICO -4LAP
32 GER19810505 KASS Jochen GERMANY DNF4
10 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITALY DNF3
52 SVK19860812 LAMI Michal SLOVAKIA DNF3
66 ARG19870120 GASCO Dario Alejandro ARGENTINA DNF1
19 NED19840116 VAN HOUTS Rudi NETHERLANDS DNFO

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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MONT: 2010 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS /401111y Ul
20" WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 4th, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
1 4 HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio ESP SPAIN 17.61 1:52:26

17:16 (8) 32:57 (6) 48:44 (3) 1:04:55 (3) 1:20:49 (1) 1:36:52 (1) 1:52:26 (1)
17:16 (8) 15:41 (1) 15:47 (1) 16:11 (6) 15:54 (1) 16:03 (2) 15:34 (1)

2 3 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 17.54 1:52:55 +00:29
16:46 (1) 32:40 (1) 48:41 (2) 1:04:47 (2) 1:20:58 (3) 1:36:55 (2) 1:52:55 (2)
16:46 (1) 15:54 (6) 16:01 (4) 16:06 (4) 16:11 (4) 15:57 (1) 16:00 (3)

3 5 STANDER Burry RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.43 1:53:36  +01:10
17:00 (3) 32:54 (5) 48:47 (4) 1:04:46 (1) 1:20:57 (2) 1:37:14 (3) 1:53:36 (3)
17:00 (3) 15:54 (6) 15:53 (3) 15:59 (2) 16:11 (4) 16:17 (4) 16:22 (6)

4 1 SCHURTER Nino sul SWITZERLAND 17.3 1:54:29 +02:03
16:47 (2) 32:53 (4) 48:40 (1) 1:05:21 (5) 1:21:25 (4) 1:37:43 (4) 1:54:29 (4)
16:47 (2) 16:06 (8) 15:47 (1) 16:41 (14) 16:04 (2) 16:18 (5) 16:46 (12)

5 2 ABSALON Julien FRA FRANCE 17.24 1:54:49 +02:23
17:14 (7) 33:01 (7) 49:18 (6) 1:05:21 (4) 1:21:52 (5) 1:38:22 (5) 1:54:49 (5)
17:14 (7) 15:47 (4) 16:17 (7) 16:03 (3) 16:31 (8) 16:30 (7) 16:27 (7)

6 25 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ESP SPAIN 17.19 1:55:09 +02:43
17:51 (16) 33:40 (9) 49:45 (8) 1:06:05 (7) 1:22:42 (6) 1:39:12 (7) 1:55:09 (6)
17:51 (16) 15:49 (5) 16:05 (5) 16:20 (7) 16:37 (9) 16:30 (7) 15:57 (2)

7 36 KILLEEN Liam GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.18 1:55:17 +02:51
17:59 (19) 34:18 (17) 50:37 (13) 1:06:47 (9) 1:22:55 (8) 1:39:11 (6) 1:55:17 (7)
17:59 (19) 16:19 (13) 16:19 (9) 16:10 (5) 16:08 (3) 16:16 (3) 16:06 (4)

8 14 KABUSH Geoff CAN CANADA 17.01 1:56:24 +03:58
17:46 (15) 34:10 (14) 50:25 (11) 1:06:50 (11) 1:23:10 (9) 1:39:49 (8) 1:56:24 (8)
17:46 (15) 16:24 (15) 16:15 (6) 16:25 (9) 16:20 (6) 16:39 (10) 16:35 (9)

9 6 VOGEL Florian sul SWITZERLAND 16.97 1:56:40 +04:14
17:41 (13) 33:52 (11) 50:18 (10) 1:07:00 (12) 1:23:42 (11) 1:40:29 (11) 1:56:40 (9)
17:41 (13) 16:11 (11) 16:26 (12) 16:42 (15) 16:42 (11) 16:47 (11) 16:11 (5)

10 40 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ Ivan ESP SPAIN 16.93 1:56:56 +04:30
17:37 (12) 33:43 (10) 50:08 (9) 1:06:48 (10) 1:23:26 (10) 1:40:14 (9) 1:56:56 (10)
17:37 (12) 16:06 (8) 16:25 (11) 16:40 (13) 16:38 (10) 16:48 (12) 16:42 (11)

11 21 NAEF Ralph sul SWITZERLAND 16.92 1:57:01 +04:35
17:05 (4) 32:48 (2) 49:06 (5) 1:05:35 (&) 1:22:43 (7) 1:40:15 (10) 1:57:01 (11)
17:05 (4) 15:43 (2) 16:18 (8) 16:29 (10) 17:08 (20) 17:32 (24) 16:46 (12)

12 22 RAVANEL Cédric FRA FRANCE 16.87 1:57:23 +04:57
18:12 (22) 34:51 (23) 51:14 (19) 1:07:37 (14) 1:24:05 (14) 1:40:33 (12) 1:57:23 (12)
18:12 (22) 16:39 (22) 16:23 (10) 16:23 (8) 16:28 (7) 16:28 (6) 16:50 (14)

13 30 FUMIC Manuel GER GERMANY 16.81 1:57:49 +05:23
17:37 (11) 34:10 (15) 50:39 (14) 1:06:34 (8) 1:24:05 (13) 1:40:41 (13) 1:57:49 (13)
17:37 (11) 16:33 (18) 16:29 (13) 15:55 (1) 17:31 (30) 16:36 (9) 17:08 (17)

14 11 MILATZ Moritz GER GERMANY 16.76 1:58:07 +05:41
17:31 (10) 33:56 (12) 50:31 (12) 1:07:03 (13) 1:23:57 (12) 1:40:50 (14) 1:58:07 (14)
17:31 (10) 16:25 (16) 16:35 (15) 16:32 (12) 16:54 (15) 16:53 (13) 17:17 (23)

15 16 TEMPIER Stéphane FRA FRANCE 16.63 1:59:03 +06:37
17:54 (17) 34:28 (18) 51:13 (18) 1:07:56 (17) 1:24:40 (16) 1:41:48 (15) 1:59:03 (15)
17:54 (17) 16:34 (19) 16:45 (22) 16:43 (16) 16:44 (12) 17:08 (16) 17:15 (21)

16 29 GUJAN Martin sul SWITZERLAND 16.48 2:00:08 +07:42
18:12 (23) 34:41 (21) 51:18 (20) 1:07:47 (16) 1:24:36 (15) 1:42:10 (16) 2:00:08 (16)
18:12 (23) 16:29 (17) 16:37 (17) 16:29 (10) 16:49 (13) 17:34 (26) 17:58 (38)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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MONT: 2010 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS /401111y Ul
20" WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 4th, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
17 9 FLUCKIGER Lukas SulL SWITZERLAND 16.45 2:00:24 +07:58

18:11 (20) 34:17 (16) 50:52 (15) 1:08:37 (20) 1:26:14 (20) 1:43:46 (20) 2:00:24 (17)
18:11 (20) 16:06 (8) 16:35 (15) 17:45 (48) 17:37 (34) 17:32 (24) 16:38 (10)

18 24 MAROTTE Maxime FRA FRANCE 16.39 2:00:47 +08:21
17:06 (6) 34:35 (20) 51:06 (17) 1:07:59 (18) 1:25:32 (18) 1:43:27 (19) 2:00:47 (18)
17:06 (6) 17:29 (43) 16:31 (14) 16:53 (18) 17:33 (32) 17:55 (34) 17:20 (25)

19 23 LINDGREN Emil SWE SWEDEN 16.37 2:00:57 +08:31
17:57 (18) 34:34 (19) 51:18 (21) 1:08:16 (19) 1:25:42 (19) 1:43:21 (18) 2:00:57 (19)
17:57 (18) 16:37 (21) 16:44 (21) 16:58 (20) 17:26 (25) 17:39 (28) 17:36 (31)

20 33 SCHULTZ Samuel USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.37 2:00:57 +08:31
19:41 (41) 36:36 (37) 53:22 (31) 1:10:21 (29) 1:27:13 (27) 1:44:29 (25) 2:00:57 (20)
19:41 (41) 16:55 (28) 16:46 (23) 16:59 (21) 16:52 (14) 17:16 (18) 16:28 (8)

21 12 WELLS Todd USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.37 2:00:58 +08:32
17:42 (14) 34:04 (13) 50:52 (16) 1:07:47 (15) 1:25:15 (17) 1:43:09 (17) 2:00:58 (21)
17:42 (14) 16:22 (14) 16:48 (24) 16:55 (19) 17:28 (27) 17:54 (33) 17:49 (35)

22 15 GIGER Fabian sul SWITZERLAND 16.34 2:01:11 +08:45
19:12 (32) 36:10 (29) 52:52 (27) 1:09:35 (23) 1:26:41 (22) 1:44:00 (22) 2:01:11 (22)
19:12 (32) 16:58 (30) 16:42 (18) 16:43 (16) 17:06 (19) 17:19 (20) 17:11 (19)

23 18 SKARNITZL Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.34 2:01:11 +08:45
18:42 (27) 35:28 (24) 52:21 (23) 1:09:25 (22) 1:26:41 (23) 1:43:57 (21) 2:01:11 (23)
18:42 (27) 16:46 (23) 16:53 (26) 17:04 (24) 17:16 (24) 17:16 (18) 17:14 (20)

24 35 LONGO Tony ITA ITALY 16.28 2:01:39 +09:13
18:12 (21) 34:48 (22) 51:41 (22) 1:08:46 (21) 1:26:18 (21) 1:44:13 (23) 2:01:39 (24)
18:12 (21) 16:36 (20) 16:53 (26) 17:05 (25) 17:32 (31) 17:55 (34) 17:26 (28)

25 67 FRUET Martino ITA ITALY 16.25 2:01:49 +09:23
19:13 (33) 36:03 (28) 52:46 (26) 1:09:54 (25) 1:27:03 (25) 1:44:29 (24) 2:01:49 (25)
19:13 (33) 16:50 (25) 16:43 (19) 17:08 (27) 17:09 (22) 17:26 (21) 17:20 (25)

26 39 BECKINGSALE Oliver GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.22 2:02:05 +09:39
19:17 (35) 36:11 (31) 53:05 (29) 1:10:07 (27) 1:27:10 (26) 1:44:38 (26) 2:02:05 (26)
19:17 (35) 16:54 (27) 16:54 (28) 17:02 (23) 17:03 (18) 17:28 (23) 17:27 (29)

27 69 VASTARANTA Jukka FIN FINLAND 16.21 2:02:11 +09:45
18:42 (25) 35:35 (25) 52:45 (24) 1:09:46 (24) 1:27:00 (24) 1:45:02 (27) 2:02:11 (27)
18:42 (25) 16:53 (26) 17:10 (31) 17:01 (22) 17:14 (23) 18:02 (38) 17:09 (18)

28 28 YAMAMOTO Kohei JPN JAPAN 16.13 2:02:44 +10:18
18:37 (24) 35:48 (26) 52:58 (28) 1:10:20 (28) 1:27:46 (28) 1:45:27 (29) 2:02:44 (28)
18:37 (24) 17:11 (34) 17:10 (31) 17:22 (33) 17:26 (25) 17:41 (30) 17:17 (23)

29 37 CRAIG Adam USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.11 2:02:55 +10:29
20:13 (53) 37:27 (47) 54:23 (37) 1:11:38 (36) 1:28:37 (31) 1:45:52 (30) 2:02:55 (29)
20:13 (53) 17:14 (36) 16:56 (29) 17:15 (30) 16:59 (16) 17:15 (17) 17:03 (16)

30 49 SOTO Catriel Andres ARG ARGENTINA 16.09 2:03:03 +10:37
19:05 (30) 35:54 (27) 52:46 (25) 1:09:57 (26) 1:27:46 (29) 1:45:26 (28) 2:03:03 (30)
19:05 (30) 16:49 (24) 16:52 (25) 17:11 (28) 17:49 (42) 17:40 (29) 17:37 (32)

31 17 LEJARRETA ERRASTI Inaki ESP SPAIN 16.06 2:03:17 +10:51
20:01 (48) 37:21 (44) 54:50 (42) 1:12:01 (38) 1:29:09 (34) 1:46:15 (32) 2:03:17 (31)
20:01 (48) 17:20 (39) 17:29 (42) 17:11 (28) 17:08 (20) 17:06 (15) 17:02 (15)

32 7 SAUSER Christoph sul SWITZERLAND 15.99 2:03:49 +11:23
17:19 (9) 33:31 (8) 54:57 (45) 1:12:25 (43) 1:29:27 (38) 1:46:27 (33) 2:03:49 (32)
17:19 (9) 16:12 (12) 21:26 (79) 17:28 (37) 17:02 (17) 17:00 (14) 17:22 (27)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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MONT: 2010 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS /401111y Ul
20" WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 4th, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
33 45 GALINSKI Marek POL POLAND 15.97 2:04:00 +11:34

19:15 (34) 36:22 (34) 53:22 (30) 1:10:37 (30) 1:28:06 (30) 1:45:55 (31) 2:04:00 (33)
19:15 (34) 17:07 (32) 17:00 (30) 17:15 (30) 17:29 (28) 17:49 (32) 18:05 (41)

34 34 HORGAN-KOBELSKI Jeremy USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.92 2:04:21 +11:55
19:53 (46) 37:15 (43) 54:38 (40) 1:11:45 (37) 1:29:15 (36) 1:46:42 (34) 2:04:21 (34)
19:53 (46) 17:22 (40) 17:23 (36) 17:07 (26) 17:30 (29) 17:27 (22) 17:39 (33)

35 31 VALERIANO Rubens BRA BRAZIL 15.87 2:04:44 +12:18
18:53 (29) 36:12 (33) 53:47 (34) 1:11:13 (33) 1:28:57 (32) 1:47:14 (36) 2:04:44 (35)
18:53 (29) 17:19 (38) 17:35 (50) 17:26 (35) 17:44 (39) 18:17 (43) 17:30 (30)

36 20 SOUKUP Christoph AUT AUSTRIA 15.87 2:04:46 +12:20
19:44 (43) 36:55 (38) 54:37 (39) 1:12:15 (40) 1:29:56 (39) 1:47:31 (38) 2:04:46 (36)
19:44 (43) 17:11 (34) 17:42 (54) 17:38 (44) 17:41 (37) 17:35 (27) 17:15 (21)

37 41 ZANDSTRA Derek CAN CANADA 15.83 2:05:04 +12:38
19:29 (37) 36:36 (36) 53:54 (35) 1:11:12 (32) 1:29:02 (33) 1:47:13 (35) 2:05:04 (37)
19:29 (37) 17:07 (32) 17:18 (34) 17:18 (32) 17:50 (43) 18:11 (42) 17:51 (36)

38 13 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio ESP SPAIN 15.8 2:05:21 +12:55
18:42 (26) 36:11 (32) 53:22 (32) 1:10:56 (31) 1:29:12 (35) 1:47:21 (37) 2:05:21 (38)
18:42 (26) 17:29 (43) 17:11 (33) 17:34 (41) 18:16 (52) 18:09 (41) 18:00 (39)

39 38 PLAXTON Max CAN CANADA 15.76 2:05:36  +13:10
19:40 (39) 36:35 (35) 53:54 (36) 1:11:24 (35) 1:29:17 (37) 1:47:34 (39) 2:05:36 (39)
19:40 (39) 16:55 (28) 17:19 (35) 17:30 (38) 17:53 (44) 18:17 (43) 18:02 (40)

40 53 PECHENIN Evgeniy RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.75 2:05:42 +13:16
20:29 (56) 37:31 (48) 54:57 (46) 1:12:20 (41) 1:30:00 (40) 1:48:00 (41) 2:05:42 (40)
20:29 (56) 17:02 (31) 17:26 (38) 17:23 (34) 17:40 (36) 18:00 (36) 17:42 (34)

41 54 BRODERICK Michael USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.73 2:05:51 +13:25
20:02 (49) 37:26 (45) 54:52 (43) 1:12:24 (42) 1:30:11 (42) 1:47:59 (40) 2:05:51 (41)
20:02 (49) 17:24 (41) 17:26 (38) 17:32 (39) 17:47 (41) 17:48 (31) 17:52 (37)

42 44 MARKT Karl AUT AUSTRIA 15.65 2:06:32 +14:06
20:13 (51) 37:48 (50) 55:14 (48) 1:12:40 (45) 1:30:19 (43) 1:48:26 (43) 2:06:32 (42)
20:13 (51) 17:35 (51) 17:26 (38) 17:26 (35) 17:39 (35) 18:07 (39) 18:06 (42)

43 63 GAGNE Raphael CAN CANADA 15.58 2:07:05 +14:39
19:41 (42) 37:09 (41) 54:40 (41) 1:12:12 (39) 1:30:07 (41) 1:48:24 (42) 2:07:05 (43)
19:41 (42) 17:28 (42) 17:31 (43) 17:32 (39) 17:55 (45) 18:17 (43) 18:41 (46)

44 50 GOGOLEV Maxim RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.57 2:07:10 +14:44
19:40 (40) 37:34 (49) 55:25 (51) 1:13:12 (48) 1:30:46 (44) 1:48:53 (44) 2:07:10 (44)
19:40 (40) 17:54 (59) 17:51 (59) 17:47 (51) 17:34 (33) 18:07 (39) 18:17 (44)

45 73 HADLEY Matthew CAN CANADA 15.56 2:07:14 +14:48
20:43 (63) 38:16 (59) 55:40 (57) 1:13:15 (50) 1:31:00 (46) 1:49:00 (45) 2:07:14 (45)
20:43 (63) 17:33 (48) 17:24 (37) 17:35 (42) 17:45 (40) 18:00 (36) 18:14 (43)

46 8 RUZAFA CUETO Ruben ESP SPAIN 15.51 2:07:39 +15:13
18:52 (28) 36:10 (30) 53:36 (33) 1:11:22 (34) 1:30:47 (45) 1:49:11 (46) 2:07:39 (46)
18:52 (28) 17:18 (37) 17:26 (38) 17:46 (50) 19:25 (57) 18:24 (47) 18:28 (45)

47 61 DARVELL Magnus SWE SWEDEN 15.36 2:08:52 +16:26
19:54 (47) 37:52 (56) 55:25 (52) 1:13:13 (49) 1:31:09 (48) 1:49:28 (47) 2:08:52 (47)
19:54 (47) 17:58 (65) 17:33 (47) 17:48 (52) 17:56 (46) 18:19 (46) 19:24 (47)

48 80 DECKER Carl USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
20:49 (66) 38:34 (61) 56:23 (63) 1:14:18 (58) 1:31:59 (53)
20:49 (66) 17:45 (57) 17:49 (58) 17:55 (54) 17:41 (37)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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MONT 2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
SONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 4th, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
49 42 METZLER Hannes AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP

20:13 (52) 37:49 (52) 55:20 (49) 1:13:35 (52) 1:31:49 (51)
20:13 (52) 17:36 (52) 17:31 (43) 18:15 (57) 18:14 (50)

50 43 NORRIS Lachlan AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
20:33 (61) 38:03 (57) 55:35 (56) 1:13:20 (51) 1:31:32 (50)
20:33 (61) 17:30 (45) 17:32 (46) 17:45 (48) 18:12 (49)

51 55 TIBERI Andrea ITA ITALY -1LAP
19:27 (36) 37:03 (39) 54:37 (38) 1:12:31 (44) 1:31:00 (47)
19:27 (36) 17:36 (52) 17:34 (49) 17:54 (53) 18:29 (54)

52 48 ULMAN Matous CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
21:04 (69) 38:44 (64) 56:22 (61) 1:14:02 (56) 1:31:58 (52)
21:04 (69) 17:40 (54) 17:38 (51) 17:40 (45) 17:56 (46)

53 26 PIETERSMA Jelmer NED NETHERLANDS -1LAP
19:40 (38) 37:13 (42) 55:12 (47) 1:12:49 (46) 1:31:26 (49)
19:40 (38) 17:33 (48) 17:59 (60) 17:37 (43) 18:37 (55)

54 59 PSCHEIDT Ricardo BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
20:19 (54) 37:50 (53) 55:35 (55) 1:13:47 (53) 1:32:02 (54)
20:19 (54) 17:31 (46) 17:45 (56) 18:12 (56) 18:15 (51)

55 a7 MENNEN Robert GER GERMANY -1LAP
20:40 (62) 38:34 (60) 56:15 (60) 1:13:59 (55) 1:32:09 (55)
20:40 (62) 17:54 (59) 17:41 (52) 17:44 (47) 18:10 (48)

56 72 SNEDDON Kris CAN CANADA -1LAP
20:08 (50) 37:52 (55) 55:34 (54) 1:13:49 (54) 1:32:56 (56)
20:08 (50) 17:44 (56) 17:42 (54) 18:15 (57) 19:07 (56)

57 27 KURSCHAT Wolfram GER GERMANY -1LAP
20:32 (58) 38:37 (62) 56:22 (62) 1:14:39 (59) 1:33:03 (57)
20:32 (58) 18:05 (67) 17:45 (56) 18:17 (59) 18:24 (53)

58 51 WATSON Andrew CAN CANADA -2LAP
20:51 (67) 38:38 (63) 56:44 (64) 1:14:40 (60)
20:51 (67) 17:47 (58) 18:06 (63) 17:56 (55)

59 57 CRUZ Edivando De Souza BRA BRAZIL -2LAP
20:32 (60) 38:49 (65) 56:56 (65) 1:15:20 (62)
20:32 (60) 18:17 (70) 18:07 (66) 18:24 (62)

60 58 SILVA IBACETA Cristobal CHI CHILE -2LAP
20:44 (64) 38:52 (66) 56:58 (66) 1:15:21 (63)
20:44 (64) 18:08 (68) 18:06 (63) 18:23 (61)

61 56 CHAN Chun Hing HKG HONG-KONG, CHINA -2LAP
21:07 (71) 39:02 (68) 57:03 (67) 1:15:27 (64)
21:07 (71) 17:55 (62) 18:01 (61) 18:24 (62)

62 60 ISHAI Rotem ISR ISRAEL -2LAP
21:03 (68) 39:03 (69) 57:12 (69) 1:15:32 (65)
21:03 (68) 18:00 (66) 18:09 (67) 18:20 (60)

63 46 NYS Sven BEL BELGIUM -2LAP
19:09 (31) 37:03 (40) 55:29 (53) 1:14:17 (57)
19:09 (31) 17:54 (59) 18:26 (71) 18:48 (65)

64 78 TORRES ACOSTA Ignacio MEX MEXICO -2LAP
21:04 (70) 39:00 (67) 57:04 (68) 1:15:49 (66)
21:04 (70) 17:56 (63) 18:04 (62) 18:45 (64)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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MONT 2070 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS MONT-SAINTE-ANNE
SONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 4th, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
65 62 NORTHCOTT Michael NZL NEW-ZEALAND -2LAP

20:45 (65) 39:12 (70) 57:22 (70) 1:16:36 (67)
20:45 (65) 18:27 (71) 18:10 (68) 19:14 (68)

66 74 MEJIA SANCHEZ Luis Anderson coL COLOMBIA -2LAP
19:52 (44) 37:49 (51) 56:07 (59) 1:15:06 (61)
19:52 (44) 17:57 (64) 18:18 (69) 18:59 (66)

67 84 DUAN Zhigiang CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -2LAP
21:38 (75) 39:53 (72) 57:59 (71) 1:17:03 (68)
21:38 (75) 18:15 (69) 18:06 (63) 19:04 (67)

68 76 PAXSON Spencer USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -3LAP
20:29 (57) 38:12 (58) 55:53 (58)
20:29 (57) 17:43 (55) 17:41 (52)

69 87 GOGOLEV Anton RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -3LAP
22:23 (83) 40:51 (76) 59:25 (74)
22:23 (83) 18:28 (72) 18:34 (72)

70 71 J1 Jianhua CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA -3LAP
21:53 (77) 40:24 (73) 59:07 (72)
21:53 (77) 18:31 (73) 18:43 (74)

71 68 HIRANO Seiya JPN JAPAN -3LAP
21:34 (74) 40:39 (74) 59:18 (73)
21:34 (74) 19:05 (76) 18:39 (73)

72 79 TAKEI Kyosuke JPN JAPAN -3LAP
20:32 (59) 39:42 (71) 59:54 (75)
20:32 (59) 19:10 (78) 20:12 (78)

73 77 MATSUMOTO Shun JPN JAPAN -3LAP
22:12 (79) 41:06 (77) 1:00:06 (76)
22:12 (79) 18:54 (74) 19:00 (75)

74 70 HOULTHAM Stuart NZL NEW-ZEALAND -3LAP
21:53 (76) 40:49 (75) 1:00:09 (77)
21:53 (76) 18:56 (75) 19:20 (76)

75 81 GASCO Hector Daniel ARG ARGENTINA -3LAP
23:19 (84) 42:25 (82) 1:00:49 (78)
23:19 (84) 19:06 (77) 18:24 (70)

76 83 SAITO Ryo JPN JAPAN -3LAP
22:14 (81) 41:37 (79) 1:01:01 (79)
22:14 (81) 19:23 (80) 19:24 (77)

77 75 VALENCIA Emmanuel MEX MEXICO -ALAP
21:59 (78) 41:11 (78)
21:59 (78) 19:12 (79)

78 82 RIVEROS PAEZ Hector Fernando coL COLOMBIA -ALAP
21:31 (73) 41:57 (80)
21:31 (73) 20:26 (82)

79 65 BLAIR Andrew AUS AUSTRALIA -ALAP
22:20 (82) 42:17 (81)
22:20 (82) 19:57 (81)

80 88 ASENCIO Eudaldo PUR PUERTO RICO -ALAP
22:12 (80) 42:46 (83)
22:12 (80) 20:34 (83)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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MONT: 2010 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS /401111y Ul
o WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS QUEBEC, CANADA

September 4th, 2010 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°49b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
32 KASS Jochen GER GERMANY DNF4

20:21 (55) 37:52 (54) 55:25 (50) 1:13:05 (47)
20:21 (55) 17:31 (46) 17:33 (47) 17:40 (45)
10 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA ITALY DNF3
17:05 (5) 32:49 (3) 49:32 (7)
17:05 (5) 15:44 (3) 16:43 (19)
52 LAMI Michal SVK SLOVAKIA DNF3

19:52 (45) 37:26 (46) 54:57 (44)
19:52 (45) 17:34 (50) 17:31 (43)

66 GASCO Dario Alejandro ARG ARGENTINA DNF1
21:15 (72)
21:15 (72)
19 VAN HOUTS Rudi NED NETHERLANDS DNFO
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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